

---

## Pachet anvelope

I.D.: 100280233

---

Data publicarii	16.07.24	Coduri CPV	34351100-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 45.500,00 RON - 45.500,00 RON

---

Descriere: 195/75/16c 6BUC X 890 BUC. - 5340.00 LEI 225/75/16c 4BUC X 890 BUC. - 3560.00 LEI  
185/65/15 8BUC X 350 BUC. - 2800.00 LEI 18.4/26 2BUC X 4950 BUC. - 9900,00 LEI  
12.4/80/18 2BUC X 2150 BUC. - 4300.00 LEI 1000/20 4BUC X 1950 BUC. - 7800.00 LEI  
315/80/22.5 4BUC X 2950 BUC. - 11800.00 LEI

---